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1. РОМЕЙКО Никита, Бр (1.взр)

5. КЛИМОВ Глеб, Мг (2.взр)
00s1 - 10

2

3. КОНДРАТОВИЧ Глеб, Мн (1.взр)

7. РАПАЦЕВИЧ Захар, Гр (1.взр)
10s2 - 00s2

3

2. ДЕМЕНТЬЕВ Константин, Вт (3.взр)

4

4. ХОНСКИЙ Максим, МО (1.юн)

8. ГАВРИЛЕНКО Александр, Гм (1.взр)
00s2 - 01
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Результаты

Pos Имя

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

КОНДРАТОВИЧ Глеб, Мн

ГАВРИЛЕНКО Александр, Гм

ДЕМЕНТЬЕВ Константин, Вт

КЛИМОВ Глеб, Мг

РАПАЦЕВИЧ Захар, Гр

ХОНСКИЙ Максим, МО

РОМЕЙКО Никита, Бр


